Cheminées Coffrage glissant conique

Chemineée con

Mannheim

Lieu de construction

Durée de construction
Hauteur

Diametre début
Diamétre fin

Longeur

Epaisseur de paroi fin

Surface totale

que GKM

Allemagne
2010

180 m
19,1 m
11,6 m
0,5m
0,3m
17349 m?
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